

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION

EXECUTION APPLICATION NO.402 OF 2019  
EXECUTION APPLICATION NO.403 OF 2019  
EXECUTION APPLICATION NO.414 OF 2019

The Shivsamarth Multi-State Co-op. Credit Society Ltd. .. Applicant  
Vs.  
Ankit Bharat Harsora and Ors. .. Respondents  
Chetna Ajay Bediya and Ors. .. Respondents  
Tanna Mahendra Ramdas and Ors. .. Respondents

Mr. Hemant Ghadigaonkar for the Applicant.  
None for the Respondents.

CORAM : A. K. MENON, J.  
DATE : 28<sup>TH</sup> OCTOBER, 2021.

P.C. :

Mr. Ghadigaonkar states that these Execution Applications have been inadvertently circulated and that he will seek appropriate orders in all these Execution Applications. Hence, removed from the board.

(A.K. MENON, J.)